
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered" in tnc week ended 1st April, 1914.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

to

Countries to which
Exported.

Bussia
Germany
France ...
Portuguese Possessions \

in India /
Spain
Austria-Hungary
Protectorate of Nigeria...
Arabia-Muscat ...
•Java
Mexico, Central and S.

America (ex. Brazil)
and West Indies

Gibraltar
British India
Straits Settlements
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of]
the Exportations regis- j
fcered in the week. J

GOLD,

Bullion.

^.^^*
Unrefined, in

dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£,
...

22,490
32,500

...

...

...

.< .

...

...

...

...

54,990

Refined, in
bars.

£

365,000
399,500

...
202,780

...

...

...

...

...

...
216,875

...
1,000

1,185,155

Coin.

'
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
...
.'..

10,000

...

...

...
V

. . .

50,200

10,000
11,250

1,424
...

82,874

s

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

1,348
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

1,348 -

Total of
Gold.-

£
...

388,838
442,001)

...

202,780
...
...
...

50,200

10,000
' 228,125

1,424
1,000

1,324,367

SILVER.

Bullion.

/

Unrefined.

£i

9,000
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

9,000

N.

Refined.

£
73,524

166,300

5,000

...
3,600

98
1,421
4,200

250

...
203,900

...
2,327

460,620

Coin.

/
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
...
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

0 10,070

...

...

...
,..

10,070

N

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

44
...

...

...

...
8,500
...
.. .

• !•

...

...

...

8,544

Total of
Silver.

£
73,524

175,344
...
5,000

...
3,600
8,598
1,421

c 4,200

10,320

...
203,900

...
2,327

488i234

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
73,524

564,182
442,000

5,000

202,780
3,600
8,598
1,421 •

54,400

10,320

10,000
432,025

1,424
3,327

1,812,601
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
2nd April, 1914,

JI, V. EEAPE, Prinpipal. .


