AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 1st April, 1914. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which Exported.	Gold,					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£;	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Russia		•••	•••			ľ l	73,524		•••	73,524	73,524
Germany	22,490	365,000	,:.	1,348	388,838	9,000	166,300		44	175,344	564,182
France	32,500	399,500	10,000	•••	442,000	!	•••				442,000
Portuguese Possessions \		•••	i	l	•••	i	5,000			5,000	5,000
in India			ļ				0,000		•	3,000	[]
Spain	•••	202,780		•••	202,780	! •••		•••	•••		202,780
Austria-Hungary	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		3,600			3,600	3,600
Protectorate of Nigeria	•••	•••	•••	···	•••	ll ··· l	98	•••	8,500	8,598	8,598
Arabia-Muscat	•••	•••			***	ll ··· [1,421			1,421	1,421
Java	•••	•••	50,200	•••	50,200	<u> </u> •••	4,200	•••	,	° 4,200	54,400
Mexico, Central and S.) America (ex. Brazil) and West Indies	•••				•••		250	° 10,070	•••	10,320	10,320
O:L14			10,000		10,000	[[•••				10,000
Duitish India	•••	216,875	11,250		228,125	l	203,900		•••	203,900	432,025
Straite Sattlemants	•••	210,010	1,424		1,424	∥ ∷.					1,424
Other Countries	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1,000			1,000	···	2,327	,	•••	2,327	3,327
Total Declared Value of the Exportations regis- tered in the week.	54,990	1,185,155	82,874	1,348	- 1,324,367	9,000	460,620	10,070	8,544	488;234	1,812,601

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 2nd April, 1914,

H. V. READE, Principal,